
 

Date Day Activity Event - Games Location Time Workers Amount Group

8/25/2023 FRI VAR Football Lee Summit West LHS 5PM-9PM 15 750 Football

8/31/2023 Thu 10th Football Blue Springs LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 OPEN

9/4/2023 Mon JV Football Liberty North LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 OPEN

9/5/2023 Tue Volleyball Lee's Summit LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Volleyball

9/6/2023 Wed 9th Football Blue Springs South LHS 4PM-7PM 3 $150 Football

9/8/2023 Fri VAR Football Raymore-Peculiar LHS 5PM-9PM 15 $750 Boys Basketball

9/14/2023 Thu 10th Football Lee's Summit West LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 OPEN

9/14/2023 Thu Volleyball Staley LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Volleyball

9/15/2023 Fri VAR Football Park Hill LHS 5PM-9PM 15 $750 Girls Basketball

9/19/2023 Tue Volleyball Lee's Summit North LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Girls Basketball

9/20/2023 Wed 9th Football Liberty North LHS 4PM-7PM 3 $150 Football

9/21/2023 Thu 10th Football Liberty North LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 Boys Basketball

9/21/2023 Thu Volleyball Blue Springs LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Volleyball

9/25/2023 Mon JV Football Park Hill South LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 Football

9/26/2023 Tue 9th Football Staley LHS 4PM-7PM 3 $150 Cheer

9/28/2023 Thu 10th Football Blue Springs South LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 OPEN

10/2/2023 Mon JV Football Staley LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 Football

10/3/2023 Tue Volleyball Park Hill South LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Girls Basketball

10/9/2023 Mon JV Football Lee's Summit North LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 OPEN

10/9/2023 Mon Volleyball  St. Teresa's Academy LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Boys Basketball

10/10/2023 Tue Volleyball Park Hill LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Volleyball

10/11/2023 Wed 9th Football Raymore-Peculiar LHS 4PM-7PM 3 $150 Girls Rugby

10/13/2023 Fri VAR Football Lee's Summit LHS 5PM-9PM 15 $750 Girls Basketball

10/23/2023 Mon JV Football Blue Springs South LHS 4:30PM-6:30PM 3 $100 OPEN

11/27/2023 Mon JV/V GBB Lee's Summit North LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 OPEN

11/30/2023 Thu JV/V GBB Liberty North LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 OPEN

12/12/2023 Tue JV/V BBB Blue Springs South LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 G.Tennis

12/13/2023 Wed Wrestling   Park Hill South LHS 5:30-8PM 3 $150 G.Rugby

1/5/2024 Fri JV/V G&B BB Staley LHS 5PM-9PM 5 $250 G.Tennis

1/8/2024 Mon JV/V GBB Lee's Summit North LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 OPEN

1/9/2024 Tue 10/JV/V BBB Blue Springs LHS 4:30PM-8:30PM 3 $200 G. Soccer

1/10/2024 Wed Wrestling  Staley LHS 5:30-8PM 3 $150 Robotics

1/15/2024 Mon JV/V GBB St. Joseph Central LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 OPEN

1/16/2024 Tue VAR BBB Stessman LHS 4PM-9PM 4 $300 Cheer

1/18/2024 Thu VAR BBB Stessman LHS 4PM-9PM 4 $300 G. Soccer

1/19/2024 Fri VAR BBB Stessman LHS 4PM-9PM 4 $300 G. Soccer

1/22/2024 Mon JV/V GBB Kearney LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 G. Tennis

1/23/2024 Tue 10/JV/V BBB Lee's Summit West LHS 4:30PM-8:30PM 4 $200 Boys Rugby

1/24/2024 Wed Wrestling  Park Hill LHS 5:30-8PM 3 $150 Robotics

1/26/2024 Fri Wrestling  Hoover Invite LHS 4PM-9PM 3 $250 Cheer

1/27/2024 Sat Wrestling  Hoover Invite LHS 8:30AM-4PM 3 $300 Wrestling

2/2/2024 Fri JV/V BBB Liberty North LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 G Tennis

2/5/2024 Mon JV/V GBB Park Hill LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 OPEN

2/6/2024 Tue JV/V BBB Park Hill LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 Boys Rugby

2/16/2024 Fri JV/V G&B BB Park Hill South LHS 5PM-9PM 5 $200 OPEN

2/19/2024 Mon JV/V GBB Lee's Summit LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 OPEN

2/20/2024 Tue JV/V BBB Lee's Summit LHS 5PM-8PM 3 $150 B.Rugby

3/22/2024 Fri Track Ron Ives LHS 4PM-9PM 6 $450 G. Basketball

3/26/2024 Tue G Soccer Raymore-Peculiar LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 OPEN

3/28/2024 Thu G Soccer Lee's Summit LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 OPEN

4/4/2024 Thu G Soccer Lee's Summit North LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Cheer

4/9/2024 Tue G Soccer Park Hill South LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 G.Soccer

4/16/2024 Tue G Soccer Blue Springs LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 B. Rugby

4/22/2024 Mon G Soccer Lee's Summit West LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 OPEN

4/25/2024 Thu G Soccer Staley LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 Cheer

5/7/2024 Tue G Soccer Park Hill LHS 5PM-8:30PM 3 $150 OPEN

2023-2024 CONCESSION SCHEDULE


